N4535B

TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL



Gold Medallion Aircraft Engin

USE ONLY FUEL CONFORMING TO ASTM D910.

USE OF AUTOMOTIVE GAS IS NOT APPROVED.

REBUILT ENGINE LOG

N 4535 B

AIRCRAFT N NUMBER

0.470-5

ENGINE MODEL NUMBER

202201-R

ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER

This engine model 0470111F_, Serial No. 202201-R, was rebuilt/zero timed on 11/21/96 by Teledyne Continental Motors in accordance with an FAA approved Quality Control System, using FAA approved Engineering design data and the applicable requirements of FAR Part 21 of the Federal Aviation Regulations. The approved design data for this engine incorporated the following Service Bulletins and Airmorthiness Directives.

SB	AD	REMARKS	SB	AD	REMARKS
M56-2	56-06-01	REPLACED WITH NEW PART			
M60-1	63-15-01				
N/A	73-13-04	**TORQUE ON CARBURETOR			
M79-2		REPLACED WITH NEW PART			
M88-4	88-03-06	REPLACED WITH NEW PART			
N/A	91-19-03	OIL FILTER CHANGED			
MSB93-12	93-10-02	N/A SERIAL NUMBER NOT APPLICABLE			
CSB94-1	94-06-09	REPLACED CAPACITOR AS APPLICABLE			
CSB94-15	N/A	CRANKCASE STUD INSPECTION			
MSB96-10					

Records reflecting this rebuilding are on file at Teledyne Continental Motors, P.O. Box 90, Mobile, Alabama, 36601.

TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL MOTORS
PRODUCTION CERTIFICATE NO. 508

								27.0	MUINE	LUU			
DATE	R.P.	.м.		TIME ON GROUND			TIME I	N 3h	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	LICENSE
DAIL	Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.		nA bound	NUMBER
JANST	1469 8		TAC	N.	2214	,		TALLED	0	470-	J118 5/N 20220	IR INS	TOLLED
1772						10	C	ESSNA.	180	>	NA 45353 3/N 3	1434	OIL
						FILT		CH	and-c	0-	wend profes instructo	ENCINE	SERVI
		3.82%	Sm A	18	1376	WITH	1	0 0		1	65 muchan Choung	RUN LEA	K4
	4.0					00	-	CHEC	< 6	15	La fragy A+09854	1523	
3/19/97			Tack	2:	2338	10	ertify	that t	is A irca	eft/Er	gine 5 mon 227 016	horal + Fa	Ctercha
		2000					een,			accord	ance solled 10gt Sonw	Delengent	,
				-				Mud	insp				1 1
	4 17	9 - 0		li .	1000		- 3. 6.	mined	o be ir	airw	orthy	11-1	H LEAD
		- 100				condi		1/2	hn D I	Cal			
_	1	-		-		200	Nag	ne on	hn P. I	ennis			
Jan							Lic.	# A8	P 1693	271A	and the same of th		
						6. 144	Dat	3	119/9	7			1000
								78	42.10	1			
BROUG	HT FORWA	ARD								3		PO WYANG	THOUGHE
	TOTAL	S					1	- 1		1 3			

R.P.	м.		IME O			TIME I	N	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	NUM
Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	TO THE PERSON OF	TA DALL	
inca.	33	TAL	1	226	6.3	11	Char	1630	01		0 1007	5
	E Per	1	100	0 1	TER	,	She	1/1	M	DETERGEON !		100
0 312	(P)	-	-		-	1	100		1	1. 11.02	1.1021	100
	Los.	TAC	6	2299	6/	-			4	JAME 1.253 110-2	3033	10
		A	10	//	21	PX	das	10 6	75			100
		10	0	AEC	5	401	1.	en.V	0.4			
the Art			-	100	200	0	1					
1	2000					-00		1	1900	1		
25 -	A	14	23	30	7	04	gallo	0	21/	AND Allter W/	10 27	1
	-	105	Del	1) "			37	will make the second		100
	*						la la la	PAN	KK			
							/	1"	110	-40-5833		100
								19	10			13
								1 11	1			
IT FORW	ADD	-	+		-	_		1			5144AQ	1 19
											ZIMO	
	Ground Programme Transfer of the Programme T	an TAC	Ground Air Iris. Act	Ground Air Hrs. Min. Air Hrs. Min. Air Air Hrs. Min. Air Hrs. Min. Air Air Hrs. Min. Air Air Hrs. Min. Air Hrs. Min. Air Air Hrs. Min. Air Hrs. Min.	Ground Air Hrs. Min. Total ACM Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Add Ad	Ground Air Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. IAUTI 2006 20 ARCH 2399 1 ARCH 2330 7 READ SACTOR	Ground Air Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min. Min	Ground Air Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total 1ACT 23996 Character ACC ARRO Share ACC ARRO SHA	GROUND AIR GROUND AIR GROUND AIR TALLY AND TOTAL Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. AIR TOTAL Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. AIR TOTAL Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. AIR TOTAL Hrs. Min. Min. Total Hrs. Min. Min. Total Hrs	Ground Air Hrs. Min. Total Hrs	GROUND AIR REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS GROUND AIR Hrs. Min. Total Hrs. Min. TACH 22994 Charles OI AM DERIGAN AND WITH AUGUST OF AND	GROUND AIR GROUND AIR GROUND AIR FINAL MIN. Total Hrs. MIN. Total Hrs. MIN. GROUND AIR AND TOTAL Hrs. MIN. Total Hrs. MIN. AND FILLER ADMENT AND FILLER AND FILLER AND FIL

DATE	R.P	.м.		IME O		2914	TIME I	N	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	LICENSE
57.112	Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Hes John Total Least Mint H	1A bout	NUMBER
1/10/47	TI	ch	236	3.5	- 0	h2/		00/	Ac.	F	ilter 4/1007	AZRO.	Tabla 12
519	20)					1977		,	6	PARE	LR355 110 40 S	535	
1/2/1/8	Yech	time	23	71.9	1	legli	rec	100	1 pa	206	OSKET, WAShed down	J Egui	- IXFIR.D
, ,					9	eny	C.	hopes	160	CAR	exterior or Fitter	TACH	8/2/2/87
								64			10 July	45	
, ,					3 10 30			~~/	- 10	,	1 Hill 1015121		
1/98	TACH		2399			COMP	CK	(1) 1/8	0678	803	7%066805768067980	CLEANED E	NGINE AN
	TSMO	H	181	1.7		COWL,	COR	LECTED	CHAFIN	G AS	REQUIRED. I CERTIFY THA	T THIS ENG	NE HAS
					7 - 52	BEEN	INSPE	CTED	IN 400	PRDA	KE WITH AN ANNUAL IN	SPECTION A	ND WAS
						DETER	MIN	ED TO	BE 11	N ALP	WORTHY CONDITION. S	EE AD LIST	TIN
						BWDE	R.	gyas	d 31	1.10	ffield IA 113446594		
BROUGH	HT FORWA	ARD						0				1000000	1-0-10/8
	TOTAL	.s							fig.	1			
						1							

ENGINE LOC

									NGINE		LATERANCE TO	
	R.P.	м.		ME OI			AIR	N	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE N
DATE	Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	There's are been been been been	1 100
lulax	100	cH	2413	.9	CI	A466	0	oil	ago Y	1/13/2	W 10 OTS ARROSE	11 100
10/20	1		V		1				FRA	WK A	1495 110-40-5833	
		72	7		1	20.0	13	1	1	Sil.	for culipar ALROS.	hell 100
27/98	TAC	H	2450	28	Ch	4463	2	0.1	A13	707	2 102	1 Caltons
	5	-33	4928	17.70			860		ELA	KK	1255 110-40-5835	2
nlela	KTAC	11	2480	1.1	CA	AUGO	0	esr'	1 +	Fi/7	er w/ 10 QTS.	04
797	1110		A	20	2	Sh,	1/	100	0	11	2	_
			6 3	100	100	1	100		FAR	451	135 110-40583	
	isi.		100		11.	1	4 14	17.18	10/80	166	1395 E COMEQUE (T	LACH
A 25	alin di	LEAN CO	0.00	La.	-(2)	44	9.00	10 BA	, pki9/s	1 (9	19 8.7 GOV. CORFEC	Howel
Alu (Cirri	Salar	J.A.	MAA	MAH	Maj	BOUNE	الرحدة الم	WIE	rashavi vase	
the second	TRU	(A)	308.	الما	idu	30 Y	H(7.5)	للإكارة	W W =	A SOL	4350MRDT39 6 1.336009	
			1	150	PE1	AL	10:	Bak	1116	The state of the	1/2 - 2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2/2	
			-	-		-			1			(1A480)
BROU	GHT FORV		-							11		EMIDI
7-3-1	1017	ALJ					_					

								20.47	LINGINE	Luu			
DATE	R.P.	м.		TIME ON GROUND			TIME I	N	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	LICENSE
DATE	Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	ALL VIII VIE VIE VIE VIE VIE VIE VIE VIE VI	SIGITATIONE	NUMBER
1/26/99	UA J	01)	Cs	mp	hed	4	513.	CS	398	-113	Volve Hardness Test	this date	
100	825	3Q 0	D		sim	Test		und.	within		10	r.a Itrs	n P.E
2510.	0	3842	CAT		m.o.		10 PO	10000	time	83-1	No Cother Inspects	n Regult	ecl.
400	THE STATE OF	2.)	1.	C. N	177		/		1	100	this time.	- 11	
PPF FOX	TO	14.)	2	ani	his de	toline	1	1 4	stomer	lter	policed SAE 30 Weight Ae	,	
7 11730	WhiA	UA		100	(A	encit	1	sted	1. h. and 1	12	time.	0.01	
A	L. Also	3)	14. L	Total	1	Vewly		ricute			16 - 1	Her due	
			40	I	mpro	000/5	food	ing o	- ar	rgino	1. Hose Total and	and free	
10.00		517	of	lea	KS OF	dis	rep	ency c	this	Uto	me. Work of	14 75/1	1000
								<	12	4 5	Prity A Giscero At		010
	1	9)-		James Chiscers II.	P143449	7/-7
						- Sea- 2			311				
										Dec. or			
BROUG	HT FORWA	PD							1			1 10	1
51.000	TOTAL								1				

									LIVUINL	Lou		
DATE	R.P.	м.		IME O ROUN			TIME II	N	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS SI	GNATURE
4/24/99	Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	otal	Hrs.	Min.	There are later and and	A
1//	والمراط	ain!	COM	P. C	K:C	170/80	2	10/80((80(5) 70 /80(6) 70/80. CHANGED	
2533.9	MCH	1 PA	SERV	ICE) WI	TH A	ero	SHEL	100	W. 1	SPECTED OLD FILTER - NO	DEBRIS N
	37.02	SI n	TEST	ED	QUA	INST	Me	D 12	CHA	BION	REM 40E SPARK PLUGS LU	BED ENS
			HEAT	ER C	ONTR	bls.(LEA	NED G	AS COI	ATO	R. TIGHTENED GENERATOR	BELL CHE
	11	1200	MAG	NET	O TI	MING.	INS	ECTE	INTA	KE A	ND EXHAUST. DRESSED AND	PAINTED +
		100	IC	RTI	FYT						EEN INSPECTED IN ACCOR	
			1/ (1 -	ANN	.,,~	INSP			AND		DE LEIV HALL	U AIRW
-	5.	141	COL	DIT	ION	SEE	AD	LIST	IN 3-	RING	BINDER. 3/ Duffield A+P 1131	146594 T
65199	TACI	Н	75	54	00	e	ha	1621	oi	/	Aus Pilter 100	TS AS
97.1			Sh	2/	/	100		BAG	120	-	Mes / Beading	
P	SALKS	219	-	1		7 4	7		FR	in	6. K. 695	
						-			1	1	110-5835	
									1			
-									-			
BROUG	HT FORW	ARD					1					ONAVERO B
	TOTAL	S										STAGE

DATE	R.P.	.м.		IME O			TIME I AIR	N	TOTAL	TIME	REPAIRS - ADJUSTMENTS	SIGNATURE	LICENSE
DAIL	Ground	Air	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	Total	Hrs.	Min.	RELATIO ADSOSTMENTS	SICITATORE	NUMBER
7	21/9	19	1	23	05	CI	AL	1621	00	In	5 F. HZR W/10	ets of	-
			1		7	2,110		hel	FR	me	6. Rizss 110-40	-5535	
				18			0	4)					
					¥.								
										-			
										7			
										The second			
										1			
BROUG	TOTAL:									princh branch			

**TELEDYNE CONTINENTAL MOTORS

P. O. BOX 90, MOBILE, ALABAMA 36601





AIRCRAFT TECHNICAL LOGS

Section 3. ENGINE

Second Edition

January 1987

Canadä

1.	Make	TELEDYNE CONTINENTA
2.	Model	6470 JIIF
3.	Specification	
4.	Manufacturer's Serial Number	202201-R
5.	Date of Manufacture	

Aircraft Inspection Cycle

DATE	TIME	RUN	TIME :	HAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: DEE BOTH PASES AND AS MANY CINES AS REGUINED FOR COMPLETE
BROUGHT FORWARD		-	383	0	ENTRY FROM AMERICAN LO
	Engine 10, Secti Inspecti No abus Further Assemb Overha Engine Repair of	disassem ion 72-2 on carrie ormalities inspection by of engul Manua assemble and Modi or chango	bled, cleans 0 and Section of out by Fire s found. on carried or gine multipa at PN X3050 of , installed iffication Re d , old filter	ed and in on 72-30 est Air N at as per rt cranke 86A as s I in Cess port. Du checked	condestructive Impaction Facility WOP 265-6609. See attached impection report. "Telephane Continual Materia Overhaut Massalla Section 7-240. shalft, replacement came and centicises carried out as por Telephane Continuatal shown on antitude 240-600 Issuel June 15-2001 AIBD Aviation Inc. sens 180 C-0000M, test run and deviced for leaks as detailed in attached Major of Go contamination and moon found. Engine run-up-sp and cheeched for leaks and none
JWY 42003		I. Annual	403	complet	tod as per CAR 625 App. B
4.	1.0		403	_	
Engine was changed as and screen installed ar cleaned. 3 was startes indications	s immerse nd cleaned as cleaned to timed to park plugo d and note of instrum	d while o d, spark p l. Magneto 20°. All were cle d normal sents with	old and stop plugs were re o's were ren accessories raned and re oil pressure in limits, Oil	ped. No smoved di noved dis were res installer Engine filter cha	CAR GES 84 Appendix G delenged being paper, coul or mount was found. Of was delened from eight, col-filter delenged being paper, col-filter delenged being paper, col-filter delenged being delenged bein
Man 11/04	9.0		413	_	OIL DRAINED AND 12 LITRES OF
"//	-		7,000		· CP 48109 INSTALLED LIEAUENS 5004242 AT
					AND NOTHING FOURD
					CARRIED FORWARD
TOTAL THIS PAGE					
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY	_				
TOTAL SINCE MFG.					

REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS SIGNATURE LICENCE ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS. NUMBER PBoroes mo68130 I have conducted an impaction for conformance to the Type of the Flight/Powerplant Controls that we're affected by the worth account Shave Diltons March 10/03 745059 The maintenance described has been performed in accordance with the Name of authorized inspector Lic. No / Stamp F Eave conducted as inspection for conformance to the Type of the Flight/Powerplant Controls that were attached by he will be the Shane Tulon March 02/04 The maintenance described has been performed in accordance with the prolicable standards of airworthiness. Date A Name of authorized inspector Lic No / Stamp Lange 1068/30 SHELL 100 MINERAL OIL ADDED NEW OIL FILTER 2/14 OLD FILTIER CHELLER FOR CONTAMANA THE MAINTENANCE DESCRIBED HAS ROOM PERFORMED IN ACCURPANCES WITH THE MAPLICABLE STATUMEDS OF RIRWORTHINESS Rhowes 14160130

MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULS______HOURS.

DATE	TIME	RUN	TIME !	HAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
DATE	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
BROUGHT	-	-	412	٥,	
June 17/04	38	.0	450	. 0	OIL DRAMED AND 12 GITRES
			1		FILTER REMODER - INSPECTED
	_				CPYRIOR OIL FILTER MISTAGE ED
				-	
			1		
According Street in	U. red	otivite	(98 lm	1 1/0378	2 reelgesvo33dgd3
	000	and the	136.	SITE	CANAL CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRA
July 30	11	:05	461	.05	50 HOUR INSPECTION CARTED
	A COL				MISINTAINANCE MARGUEL OIL PR
	_		200 000	tell by	FILTER REMOVED AND INSPECT.
	S. chie	888	/	/	CHYSING OIL FILTER INSTALLED
o / Siamp	1381	10	ensar be	cholles	o smart
Sept 10/0 v	30	10	491	15	75 HOUR INSPECTION CARRIED
1					MAINTENANCE MANUAL OIL
12. 11. 12. 12. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14. 14	_		894	2.300	SHELL 100 MINERAL ADDED
Baltin	donal	VI. Our	P. T.		
	330		1690	7.45	
liftiw constitutes of		100 00	Frank ha	(Trose)	projectulary path
March N 65	15	55	507	10	Riccasa elifaci kyra
		10000			The second secon
	- 100	A Sept. 18	Todius	of gains	Data Data
100	/		Share		1.012
			\		
			0.0	/	113 712 11 11 11 12 18 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
			Aug	700	12 1 Walnut 3 Sec. 1 J. 110 A.
			9	Euje	TENDERS THE PROPERTY OF THERE THE
			3.5	27/10/2	The same of the filler of the same
111/8170	20	1000	1		S. Delining Co. S.
					CARRIED FORWARD
TOTAL THIS PAGE					
TOTAL FROM			1		
TOTAL PROM					
PREVIOUS SUMMARY TOTAL SINCE MFG.		-	+		

REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES, DHAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE
107 12		
SHELL 100 MINERAL OIL ADDED - OIL		Berteiner
ON CONTAMINANTS FOUND -NEW		
LEAUENS 5004742 APR 28-04		
THE MAINTENANCE PESCHIRED HAS		
BEBRI PERFORMED IN FUCKBANCE	10 20	3000
WITH THE APPLICABLE STANDBARDS OF		
AIRUS ORTHINUFSS	Bowes	12/63/30
OUT AS PER CONSNA 180 SERVILE AND		
DED IL LITRES OF MINERAL OIL APPERS-OIL		_
FAD M. CONTABINANTS NOTED NEW		_
•		_
THE MAINTAINANCE DESCRIBED HAS BEED	1.55 138 47	2 7776
PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE	21	
AMICAGLE STANDARDS OF AIRWORTHANESS	Phowes	Mr68130
DET AS PHA CESSNA ISO SERVICE ADD	- Philipped	
DRAMED AND 11 LITRES OF ACRO		
	2001	- 47
THE MAINTENANCE DESCRIBED HAS REED)		_
PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE	Phonoca	
EMPLICABLE STANDARDS OF A 12 THORAGE 1/10555	Romon	1463150
		+
P. 12 Martin Co. Distances	E AMERICA	
The state of the s		
15.75	- 100 -	V 1 V
	1000	
		\rightarrow

DATE	TIME	RUN	OVER	HAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
91301111111	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY CINES AS RECORDED FOR COMPLETE
BROUGHT FORWARD -		-	507	10	
llas In 14/05		not	changed	100 mine lied with	puleted as per CAR 625 Appendix B&C rall AeroShell. Oil filter changed. Old filter checked and found no contaminates AWD's CF 90-03 R2. Installed new BA-8005 air filter, Engine run-up and check tected.
JUNE 27	40	20	547	30	DIL DRAINED AND 12 LITERS OF SH
2010				3	NO CONTAMINANTS NOTED NEW
				.5	and the second of the second o
			310		The state of the s
DEPT 12/05	- 35	55	583	25	OIL DRAINED AND 12 LITRES OF
2211 12/05	-//		503	~ 5	INSPECTED HE CENTRAINENTS NO
3.67.7.	.5.35			200	
Max 42406	-/	30	584	55	200
		Nev	v shaft P erhaul Ma	N SA62 anual for	umpleted as per CAR 828 Appendix B&C. 5142 and 2 new Examinary Ph. Asso. State and 2 new BA-8005 air filter. 52 CF90-03-R2. Installed new BA-8005 air filter.
mae 27/06	30	40	615	35	
/					- OIL FILTER REMOVED AND
		- 9			NEW CHY3109 OIL FILTER INS
JA 21/07	20	15	6.35	50	
=4 - 407	Ai	nnual Ir il chang	spection ged W100 with AV	comple Aero S /D's CF	ted as per CAR 625 B&C. Shell. Oil filter inspected and no contaminants noted. Shell. Oil filter changed. Oil filter inspected and no contaminants noted. Sho So.R.2. Installed new BA-8005 carb. air filter. Engine run up and aix detected.
TOTAL THIS PAGE				_	
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY					
PREVIOUS SUMMARY					

MAINTENANCE RECORD

REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COL-	UMNS.	SIGNATURE		LICENCE
The maintenance described has been performed in accordance with the	48	Commence.		MOUDPY MARKOT
applicable standards of an worthiness.		15 25	-	1 2 5 1
Marding/05 R Bower Mobsiso	3.0	11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	-	17 54 117
Date Name of authorized inspector Lie. No/Samp				
town (white of authorized inspector Lic. No / Stamp		1000		
0100 ADDED - OIL FILTER REMOVED INTER	100	Designation of		
C+ 43/09 FILTER INSTALLED	173	2011 57		1960000
THE MAINTENANCE DESCRIBED HAS REED	18	per deservation		- 26
PERFORMED IN ALLOGOMORE WITH THE	38		-	
PARLICABLE STANDARDS OF AIRWORTHING	250			
June 27/05 Rowes 11068132				
,	16	86 82	3	Pante
EZOSHEU WIDO ADDED - DIL FILTER PEROUSE				
		KIND NUS BEEN		
NEW 48109 FILTER INSTRUCED PERFORMENT	ACCORT	KISED HAS BEEN MICE BITH THE OF AIRWORTHINESS.		
THE MAINTENAN PERFORMED PERFORMENT HANDELED PERFORMENT HANDELEST. APPLICABLE ST.	ACCORD ACCORD ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	Ł	
FEW 48109 FILTER INSTRUCED BERGEROUS AMICALEST	ACCOR ACCOR ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	Ł	
FEW 48109 FILTER INSTRUCED BERGEROUS AMICALEST	ACCOR ACCOR ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	£ (44)	Face Ann
49109 F. L.TOR IN STRUCTOR BRANCHED SERVICED APPLICATION OF THE WATERLINE DECEMBER AND THE WATERLINE DECEMBER AND THE WATERLINES DECEMBER.	ACCOR ACCOR ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	141	C S AN
USION F. LUTS TO INVSTRULE MAINTAIN SOLL THE MAINTAIN OF DECEMBER AND SOLL THE MAINTAIN THE MAINTAINED DECEMBER AND SOLL THE MAINTAIN AND SOLL THE MAINT	ACCOR ACCOR ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	L (1/1)	Karay Ang
WE ENTREME DECIMENT AS BEED THE ENTREME DECIMENT AS BEED THE ENTREMES DECIMEN AS BEED FREEDRICK THE PROPERTY AS BEED	ACCOR ACCOR ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	L (19)	
WE NOT SELECT SELECTION OF THE LAND SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY	ACCOR ACCOR ANDARDS	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	L	1 3 30
USION F, UTON INVSTRULE MANIFEST MANAGEMENT MANIFEST MANI	ACCOR. ACCOR. ANDARDS PGNATU AICENOS	INCS WITH THE OF AIRMORTHNESS.	141	
THE MATERIAL PROCESS OF THE STREET PROCESS OF THE MATERIAL PROCESS OF THE MATE	ACCOR. ANDARDS SGNATU AICENCE	OF AIRWORTHINESS.	RIBED	
USION F, UTON INVSTRULE MANIFEST MANAGEMENT MANIFEST MANI	ACCOR. ANDARDS SGNATU AICENCE	INCE SITUE THE OPERATOR THE SERVICE SE	RIBED HANCE W	THE THE RUDRENESS
THE MATERIAL PROCESS OF THE STREET PROCESS OF THE MATERIAL PROCESS OF THE MATE	ACCOR. ANDARDS SGNATU AICENCE	INC. BUTLE THE OPERATION THE SERVICE S	RIBED HANCE W	TH THE THORTHINESS
WHEN STATES AND STREET SHE WAS TREET SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SHE WAS A	ACCOR. ANDARDS SGNATU AICENCE	INC. BUTLE THE OPERATION THE SERVICE S	RIBED HANCE W	THE THE RUDRENESS
WHEN STATES AND STREET SHE WAS TREET SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SHE WAS A STATE OF THE SHE WAS A	ACCOR. ANDARDS SGNATU AICENCE	INC. BUTLE THE OPERATION THE SERVICE S	RIBED HANCE W	TH THE THORTHINESS
THE MATTERING THE THE THE THE MATTERING THE	NCE DIS. ACCOR.	DE SUITE THE OPERATION OF ALTRICATION OF ALTRICATIO	RIBED HANCE WAS OF ALL	TH THE THORTHINESS
THE HAPPEN SHEEL LOVE ROOMS. JOHN STORY SHEEL S	NCE DIS. ACCOD. SGNATURES SGNATURES ALICENCES	INC. SITED THE OP AIRWOOTHINESS. RE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	SIBED HANCE WAS OF ALL	TH THE THORTHINESS
THE STATE OF THE S	NCE DISC. ACCOM. ACCOM. BIGNATU AIGENGE	MANUAL TENANCE OSCINENCIAL DE MAINTENANCE DE MAINTENAN	RIBED ANCE WAS OF ALL PROPERTY	TH THE THORTHINESS
THE STATE OF THE S	NCE DISC. ACCOM. ACCOM. BIGNATU AIGENGE	THE MAINTENANCE DISCOURTS AND	RIBED OF ALL SEEN HE THINES	THE THE SHORTHINESS BOLLE
WESTERN COLORS OF THE STREET O	MCE DIS. ACCOR.	THE MAINTENANCE DISCOURTS AND	EEN HE	THE THE SHORTHINESS BOLLE

DATE	TIME RUN OVERRAUL HRS. MIN. HRS. MIN. HRS. MIN. HRS. MIN.		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE		
DATE	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NO.E. OF ST.
BROUGHT		-	635	50	within absorption of contains and additions to a pulse of the
100 100	15	35	651	25	250000000000000000000000000000000000000
4 2 7 2 2				Oi	nual Inspection completed as per CAR 625 B&C. changed W100 Aero Shell. Oil filter changed. Old filter inspected and contaminants noted. Compiled with AWD's CF 90-03 R2, installed new -8005 carb air filter. Engline run up and checked for leaks. No leaks de
Dun 1/09	15	20	666	45	The state of the s
Jane 3101	72				Annual Inspection completed as per CAR 625 B&C. Oil changed W100 Aero Shell. Oil filter changed. Old filter inspected and no contaminants noted. Complied with AWD CF 90-03 R2. Engine run up and checked for leaks. No leaks de
0 0/10	24	35	1.01	20	
pure y/v	. 620	yanab		no Co	nual Inspection completed as per CAR 625 B&C. Oil changed 90 Aero Shell. Oil filter changed. Old oil filter inspected and contaminants noted. Installed new air filter element BA8005. mplied with AWD's CF90-03R2. Engine run up and checked leaks. No leaks detected.
June 9/11	10	05	701	25	
				Oil	nual Inspection completed as per CAR's 625 Appendix B&C. changed Aero Shell W 100. Oil filter changed. Old oil filter petetd and no contaminants noted. Installed new air filter ment BA8005. Complied with AWD CF90-03R2. gine run up and checked for leaks, no leaks detected.
1 1/12	8	25	70	95	Design of the state of the stat
May 6/12	1000	1 11840	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Annual Aero Si noted. filter e	Inspection completed as per CAR 625 B&C. Oil changed, sell W 100 added. Oid oil filter inspected and no contaminants New Champion CH48109+ filter installed. New Foracket air lement BA8005 installed. Complied with AWD CF9
ort 25 2013	7	45	2/3	3 9	Browns Aircraft Repair w/o # 251013
	1 178	10/3/585	00 W 03	UR CONG	C-GODA 100 NOR INSP. The ministrance described has been performed in accordance with applicable standards of airworthiness. M217324 25 OCT 2013
TOTAL THIS PAG	E	# (v/d)	4	-	M21/324 28 OCT 2019
TOTAL FROM		+			
TOTAL SINCE MFG.	-				

MAINTENANCE RECORD

REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMN	s. SIGNATURE	LICENCE
7.24	(1)	NOTE OF
DIE les		Par Tron
	INTEN. 20 HAS BEE	1
6PP.00	ABLE STANDARDS OF AIRWORTH	1200
Ma.	20/10 20	T
17,00%	GNATURE -	Ro
	SCENOPINA MESS	ें
	HE MAINTENANCE DISCRIBED HA	SBEEN
tra. p	ERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WIT	THE
	PPLICABLE STANDARDS OF AIRY	PRTHINESS.
	3/09 SIGNATURE Z	Borese
9	m 126	130
		-
	THE MAINTENANCE DISCRISES	no seen
	PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE Y	TH THE
	1	for en
	The second of the second of the	10,10
	ASSE LIN ASSE	001 100
The State of	THE MAINTENANCE DISCRIBED	HAS BEEN
Telephone in the contract of t	PERFORMED IN ACCOMDANCE	RWORTHINESS
	1 We How ATTIRET	Bowe
7.7.	7	18130
		-
	THE MAINTENANCE DISCRIB	ED HAS BEEN
	PERFORMED IN ACCORDANG	A WITH THE
	and June ASTONATURE	Bourse
6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	new Mi	18/32
	3.07 LBA	-
	to que	
	10	-
	121	7524

DATE	TIME	RUN	TIME SINCE OVERHAUL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPL	
DATE	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS NECONED TO THE	
FORWARD		-	7/7	35		
OCT 15/14	/	20	718	53		
311 10	W 30AA		/		Annual Inspection carried out as per CAR's Appendix B&C Oil changedW100 Aero Shell oil added. Old oil filter inspected And no contamination noted. New Champion CH48109-1 oil Filter installed. Compiled with AWD CF90-03RZ. Engine run	
7.135 834 CD	/	1236 24313			And tach checked and found to be accurate. No oil leaks noted.	
2016.04.15	26	4	745	3	Comp. Chargesting con the control of the AV 6.	
13	10011101	1	3018		Compared William Comment of the Comment of the Comment	
E						
	100000000000000000000000000000000000000					
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		/				
100	/					
		2,313		100	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
* *	7/4	1700	15	20	responses potal. In the same at these persons of	
1000	18.A	1000				
	210 108					
Sasuettiguita va s	/	11110	130	100		
Lauraid In	· Marin	Sund	745	.3		
2017.05.17	13	9	759	.2		
	1,5000			1		
383 4719 308607	/	1 VIAN 3				
STEP LINE	JAN 2	Mayne				
4.730077	1511	/		1	Se William Committee of the second second	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	/	1				
			759	.2	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
		-				
				1		
		1				
4000000			759	.2	CARRIED FORWARD	
TOTAL THIS PAGE						
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMAR	+					
TOTAL SINCE MFG.						

MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULS

DATE	TIME RUN		TIME SINCE OVERHAUL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
UA.E	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: OIL POINT NAME OF THE POINT OF THE POI
BROUGHT FORWARD		-	759	2	
2017.09.15	12	14	771.	6	
Vital Library	1100 18	1NA01	1		The second service of
amminosma voido	/				
1000			4		
F131 1/2	da			/	at their market service on the board of the service of
and a					
	-				
-			771.	6	
20130504	14	4	780	.4	
200			7		
		1			
100000					
1909					
			78c	4	
The state of the s					
102					
Electronic States					
				-	
*	-		-	+	
					CARRIED FORWARD
TOTAL THIS PAGE			4		
PREVIOUS SUMMAR	Y	-	-		
TOTAL SINCE MFG.					

			1000 1000	DRING TOWNS	-
EAGLE					
AIRCRAF	7				
INC					
-@ 1115a	C-GODA	September 15, 2017	In	voice. No. 6458	
◆ Investigator	d zero vocuum reading on r	gauge. Found vacuum pump drive:	shanned Replaced was	num numo mith	
overhauled	unit P/N: 3P194F, S/N: 41	IS70.	sekarou. Replaceu vac	nam pamp with	
 Investigated 	d battery charging system i	inoperative. Found a broken termin	al end and corresion or	penerator	
		inal with new item and cleaned con-	osion.		
	roraft battery. and leak check completed	estisfactors		-	
◆ Found R/H	brake flat. Bled brake.	Santakony.	1/	20	
4			AL	FL)	
The described mainten performed in accordan			Alla	grow -	_
applicable airworthines			Alexandre	De Sa M805320	
49,111111111111111111111111111111111111	20 requirements		Accessor	De Sa Messon	
		CC1/TD 11 1 5 D			
		CENTRAL AERO centralaero@rogers.com			
C-GODA		centralaero@rogers.com Cessna 1			
May 4, 2018		S/N: 314	134		
WO#18-P14		TTAF: 25	978.7		
		dance with CAR STD 625 appens			
> Differential Co	impression: 1.69/80 2.6	0/80 3.60/80 4.60/80 5.60/80 6.	.62/80		
 Spark plugs d Timing adjust 	leaned, gapped and test red on both maps to 20°	ed - found serviceable			
	mied out. Serviced with				
 Oil filter replace 	ced P/N CH48108-1. Inb	erior of old filter checked - no co	entaminants found		
 Engine washe 	d down, ground run and	I leak checked - operating param	neters are nonthal), no	leaks found	
			THE MAINTENINGE DESCRIPTION	CIBED ABOVE HAS BEEN PERPI MATERIAL STANDARDS OF ARDI-	DRMED IN ADSTHENESS
				M757	7016
					_
					-
					-

